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TAKEAWAY MENU

* Gluten Free AVegan

ENTREE

A Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3 Pieces)
Seafood Spring Rolls (3 Pieces)

Steamed Prawn Dumplings (5 Pieces)

Steamed Chicken Dumplings (5 Pieces)

Prawns On Toast (4 Pieces)

$11.50
$14.50
$13.50
$13.50

$17.50

Deep-Fried Sliced Prawns on Toast with Sesame Seeds

Satay Stick Chicken (4 Pieces)

Sang Chow Bow (4 Pieces)

$17.50
$19.50

Chicken Mince and Vegetables served in Lettuce Leaf

All dim sum are made in house

SOUP
* Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup $10.50
* Local Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup $13.50
Won Ton Soup (Chicken Dumplings) $10.50
Prawn Dumpling Soup $13.50

PORK

Pork with Peking Sauce $22.50
Home Style Sweet and Sour

Honey Roast Spare Ribs $22.50

LAMB

9336 6868

Mongolian Lamb $26.50
Lunch | Wed-Fri 11:00 - 2:30
Dinner | Tue-Sun 5:00 - 10:00

72 Marine Tce, Fremantle | Closed Public Holidays

DUCK

CHICKEN

Duck with Plum Sauce $29.50
Lightly Battered, Deep-Fried

Szechuan Chilli Chicken Breast with $22.50
Cashew Nuts

Boneless Lemon Chicken Breast $22.50 Stir-Fried Bean Sprout with Shredded Duck $29.50
Lightly Battered, Deep-Fried Meat (Spicy)
Chicken Breast with Cashew Nuts $22.50

* Satay Chicken Breast with Broccoli $22.50

VEGETABLES

* Crispy Skin Chicken with Plum Sauce (Half) $24.50

Chi Vegetable (Kai Lan) in Oyster S $12.50
* Country Fu Shan Chicken (Half) $24.50 incse Vegetable(Kat Lag) fn Oyster Sauce.

Crispy Skin Chicken with Garlic and Ginger ACombination Vegetables with Five Spiced $17.50

Beancurd in Garlic Sauce

BEEF *A Spinach and Broccoli with Garlic $17.50
Szechuan Chilli Beef with Cashew Nuts $22.50
Beef with Black Bean Sauce $22.50 RICE AND NOODLES
Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion $22.50 . )

Cantonese Fried Rice Large (1 Container) $14.50
Garlic Black Pepper Beef $22.50 BBQ Pork, Egg, Vegetables

Extra Large (2 Containers) $22.50

* Seafood Fried Rice $23.50
Prawns, Squids, Scallops, Egg and Lettuce

SEAFOOD

Szechuan Chilli King Prawns with
Cashew Nuts

Garlic King Prawns

Combination Scafood
Prawns, Fish, Scallops, Vegetables

Chilli Pepper Squid
Lightly Battered, Deep-Fried

Sweet and Sour Fish with Pine Nuts

Szechuan Chilli Fish with Cashew Nuts

$29.50

$29.50
$30.50

$24.50

$26.50
$26.50

*Singapore Fried Noodles

Rice Noodles, Chicken, Egg, Vegetables, Spicy

Chicken Udon Noodles
Japanese Noodles, Chicken, Vegetables

*A Steamed Rice

$21.50

$20.50

(Small) $3.00
(Large) $6.00

Extra Sauce / Chilli 50¢



