

TAKEAWAY MENU



9336 6868

Lunch | Wed-Fri 11:00 - 2:30 Dinner | Tue -Sun 5:00 - 10:00 72 Marine Tce, Fremantle | Closed Public Holidays

\sim 1	TT	\sim	r	D)	N T	
U	Ш	C.	١.	Ľ.	N	

Szechuan Chilli Chicken Breast with Cashew Nuts	\$22.50
Boneless Lemon Chicken Breast Lightly Battered, Deep-Fried	\$22.50
Chicken Breast with Cashew Nuts	\$22.50
*Satay Chicken Breast with Broccoli	\$22.50
*Crispy Skin Chicken with Plum Sauce (Half)	\$24.50
*Country Fu Shan Chicken (Half) Crispy Skin Chicken with Garlic and Ginger	\$24.50

BEEF

Szechuan Chilli Beef with Cashew Nuts	\$22.50
Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$22.50
Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion	\$22.50
Garlic Black Pepper Beef	\$22.50

SEAFOOD

SLAII OOD	
Szechuan Chilli King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	\$29.50
Garlic King Prawns	\$29.50
Combination Seafood Prawns, Fish, Scallops, Vegetables	\$30.50
Chilli Pepper Squid Lightly Battered, Deep-Fried	\$24.50
Sweet and Sour Fish with Pine Nuts	\$26.50
Szechuan Chilli Fish with Cashew Nuts	\$26.50

* Gluten Free ΔVegan

F

	ENTREE	
Δ	Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3 Pieces)	\$11.50
	Seafood Spring Rolls (3 Pieces)	\$14.50
	Steamed Prawn Dumplings (5 Pieces)	\$13.50
	Steamed Chicken Dumplings (5 Pieces)	\$13.50
	Prawns On Toast (4 Pieces) Deep-Fried Sliced Prawns on Toast with Sesame Seeds	\$17.50
	Satay Stick Chicken (4 Pieces)	\$17.50
	Sang Chow Bow (4 Pieces) Chicken Mince and Vegetables served in Lettuce Leaf	\$19.50

All dim sum are made in house

C	\cap	т	D

*Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	\$10.50
* Local Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup	\$13.50
Won Ton Soup (Chicken Dumplings)	\$10.50
Prawn Dumpling Soup	\$13.50

PORK

Pork with Peking Sauce Home Style Sweet and Sour	\$22.50
Honey Roast Spare Ribs	\$22.50

LAMB

Mongolian	Lamb	\$26.50

DUCK

Duck with Plum Sauce Lightly Battered, Deep-Fried	\$29.50
Stir-Fried Bean Sprout with Shredde Meat (Spicy)	d Duck \$29.50

VEGETABLES

Chinese Vegetable (Kai Lan) in Oyster Sauce	\$12.50
$\Delta Combination Vegetables with Five Spiced Beancurd in Garlic Sauce$	\$17.50
*∆Spinach and Broccoli with Garlic	\$17.50

RICE AND NOODLES Cantonese Fried Rice

BBQ Pork, Egg, Vegetables

Extra Large (2 Containers) \$22.5	
*Seafood Fried Rice Prawns, Squids, Scallops, Egg and Lettuce	\$23.50
*Singapore Fried Noodles Rice Noodles, Chicken, Egg, Vegetables, Spicy	\$21.50

Chicken Udon Noodles		\$20.50
Japanese Noodles, Chicken,	Vegetables	,

*Δ Steamed Rice	(Small) \$3.00
	(Large) \$6.00

Extra Sauce / Chilli 50¢

Large (1 Container) \$14.50